


 

 



    
  

 
 
     

        

   
  

    
 

 

 

      

      

        

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

1 MHz 10 MHz 400 MHz 2 GHz 300 GHz 

E [V/m] 

f 







 

 

 

0.52 0.24 

2.88 

0.76 

3.04 

0.00 

2.00 

4.00 

6.00 

8.00 

10.00 

TV FM радио GSM UMTS Вкупно 

% од гранична вредност 



Локација:

фреквенција 

[MHz]

оператор / 

сервис

Скремблинг  

код          

(само за 

UMTS)

јачина на 

електрично 

поле 

[dBµV/m]

број на 

канали по 

ќелија

мерна 

несигурност 

[dB]

макс. 

очекувана 

јачина на ел. 

поле[dBµV/

m]

макс. 

очекувана 

јачина на 

ел. 

поле[V/m]

макс. 

дозволена 

јач. на ел 

поле [V/m]

% од макс. 

дозволена 

вредност

густина на 

моќност 

[mW/m2]

87.5-108 FM Radio 93.4 1 3 96.4 0.066 28.00 0.24 0.012

470-790 TV UHF 101.9 1 3 104.9 0.177 34.00 0.52 0.083

925.2 VIP 76.0 5 3 86.0 0.020 41.82 0.05 0.001

926.2 VIP 75.5 5 3 85.5 0.019 41.85 0.05 0.001

927.4 VIP 73.7 5 3 83.7 0.015 41.87 0.04 0.001

936.4 T-mobile 97.4 5 3 107.4 0.235 42.08 0.56 0.146

937.4 T-mobile 96.0 5 3 105.9 0.198 42.10 0.47 0.104

938.2 T-mobile 87.8 5 3 97.8 0.078 42.12 0.18 0.016

940.0 T-mobile 84.8 5 3 94.7 0.055 42.16 0.13 0.008

953.8 Оne 96.6 5 3 106.6 0.215 42.47 0.51 0.122

957.2 Оne 110.3 5 3 120.3 1.039 42.54 2.44 2.862

958.0 Оne 104.3 5 3 114.3 0.519 42.56 1.22 0.716

1807.8 VIP 88.1 5 3 98.1 0.080 58.46 0.14 0.017

1811.2 VIP 74.8 5 3 84.8 0.017 58.52 0.03 0.001

930.0 VIP 161 83.8 1 13 96.8 0.069 41.93 0.17 0.013

2127.4 Оne 213 83.8 1 13 96.8 0.069 61.00 0.11 0.013

2147.6 T-mobile 166,266 96.7 1 13 109.7 0.306 61.00 0.50 0.249

2152.6 T-mobile 166,266 97.4 1 13 110.4 0.330 61.00 0.54 0.289

122.4 1.324 3.04 4.651

Дворот на градинката Тафталиџе 1, Скопје
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сервиси % 

TV 0.52 

FM радио 0.24 

GSM 2.88 

UMTS 0.76 

Вкупно 3.04 


